
PathoProof Symposium participants Oct 13th 2011 Wesel, Germany

Country Institute/Comany First name Last name Title Email

Would you like to join us for 

dinner on October 13th at 19.00 

pm?

Do you want us to book a hotel 

room for you at the Waldhotel 

Tannenhäuschen? Payment of the 

rooms will be at check-out.

Belgium Ghent University Anneleen De Visscher Drs anneleen.devisscher@ugent.be Yes No

Belgium Ghent University Lars Hulpio Mr lars.hulpio@ugent.be Yes No

Belgium MCC-Flanders Koen Lommelen koen.lommelen@mcc-vlaanderen.be Yes Yes

Belgium MCC-Flanders Karlien Supre karlien.supre@mcc-vlaanderen.be Yes Yes

Belgium Thermo Fisher Scientific Jeroen Bursens Mr jeroen.bursens@thermofisher.com Yes Yes

Germany LKV Rheinland-Pfalz e.V. Christian Riede M.Sc riede@lkv-rlp.de Yes No

Germany LKV NRW Peter Höckels hoeckels@lkv-nrw.de No No

Germany bioScreen EVDMC GbmH Christoph Keller Dr. Christoph.Keller@bioScreen-ms.de No No

Germany LAV Sachsen-Anhalt Holger Lingstädt Holger.Lingstaedt@lav.ms.sachsen-anhalt.de Yes Yes

Germany LAV Sachsen-Anhalt Volker Herwig Dr. volker.herwig@lav.ms.sachsen-anhalt.de Yes Yes

Germany MBFG Thomas Peters Dr. peters@mbfg.de Yes Yes

Germany Thüringer Tierseuchenkasse Karin Klengel Dr. kklengel@thueringertierseuchenkasse.de Yes Yes

Germany Landwirtschaftliche Kommunikations- und ServicegesellschaftJanet Müller Biologin janet.mueller@lks-mbh.com Yes Yes

The Netherlands European Veterinary Laboratory BV Rob van Herwijnen Ir Ing dierenarts@evlonline.nl No No

The Netherlands European Veterinary Laboratory BV Dieke  van Rooij No No

The Netherlands DAP Haaksbergen Han ten Brinke Drs. info@daphaaksbergen.nl No No

The Netherlands Animal Health Service Abdulwahed Ahmed Hassan Dr a.hassan@gddeventer.com No No

The Netherlands Beter Vee Jos Herbergs Dr jos.herbergs@dnma.nl Yes No

The Netherlands DGC 't Wijdseland Martijn Mensink D.V.M/ martijn@wijdseland.nl Yes No

The Netherlands ULP , Westelijke Weidegebied B.V. Betsie Krattley bkrattley@ulp.nu Yes No

The Netherlands ULP , Westelijke Weidegebied B.V. Wendie van der Wind info@ulp.nu Yes No

Spain VACUNEK Beatriz Lázaro Ms. beatriz.lazaro@vacunek.com Yes Yes

SPAIN ALLIC GUARDIOLA MONTSERRAT MARKETING administracio@allic.org Yes Yes

SPAIN ALLIC LAZARO MERCÈ DIRECTORA DEP. MICROBIOLOGIA administracio@allic.org Yes Yes

SPAIN OVISLAB S.L. MARIA CASAS MOLECULAR BIOLOGY LABORATORY MANAGERmcasas@ovislab.com Yes No

Spain Thermo Scientific Microbiology Elisa Parrilla Marketing Manager elisa.parrilla@thermofisher.com Yes Yes

Spain Thermo Scientific Microbiology Jose Antonio Alvarez Technical Sales Representative jose-antonio.alvarez@thermofisher.com Yes Yes

United States Lancaster DHIA Jere High CEO Jere@lancasterdhia.com Yes Yes

Denmark Dyrlægegruppen I/S, Hedensted Bjarne  Høj Lauridsen Veterinarian bhl@tuknet.dk Yes No

Denmark Knowledge Centre for Agriculture Jorgen Katholm Dr jka@vfl.dk Yes Yes

Denmark Thermofisher Scientific/Oxoid Lotte Qvist Ms. Lotte.qvist@thermofisher.com Yes No

Denmark Thermo Fisher Scientific Kristina Eriksen kristina.s.eriksen@thermofisher.com

France LDAR24 jean-louis Moyen Dr jl.moyen@dordogne.fr Yes Yes

FRANCE LDAR24 Anne CARRERES Engineer R&D cg24.ldar.direction@dordogne.fr Yes Yes

France Oxoid ThermoFisher Scientific Martine Alliot Molecular Biology Specialist martine.alliot@thermofisher.com No Yes

Australia DTS Food Laboratories Dean Baylis dbaylis@dtsfoodlabs.com.au Yes Yes

United Kingdom Thermo Fisher Scientific Ann Krywiuk ann.krywiuk@thermofisher.com Yes Yes
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